Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Christian Bennett & Jessica Bennett

mq@ Y MOENEM

Single Engine Modified Standings

Driver Vehicle
Randy Aber Mr. Chevy
Chris Walsh Chain Breaker
Mike Aber Big Chief

Mike Hurtt & Mike Palmer Mean Irene
Jay 6ross Neighbor's Nightmare
Tim Kirk Stage One
Mark Dawson Family Feud
Keith Gibson Bound for Glory Too
Gene Gibson Bound for Glory
Jason Gibson Old School

Tiffany Walsh
Sean Mefford
Avery Adams

Teacher's Pet
Honey Dipper
Buckeye Bandit
Lucky Charm
Jaycob Gross Sodbuster

Tony Panetta

Farmboy in the Fast Lane

& McArthur, OH
w
o

R/0

I
(o]
5 3
§ £
s =
& =
6/4 7/15
v [
11 11
9 14
12 15
15 [
13 8
8 9
12
13
7
7
10

S
55 ¢
. £ 9
5 2 2
[72] | 4%
3 T E
= = @
7/17 7/26 8/12
5 14 13
14 12 [
7 15 14
13 [ 5
2 1 1
0 13
8 8
9 12
8 10
0 9
1 6 5
9 5 5
6
5

Pomeroy, OH

8/18
13
15
12

1

o O

10

14

Hillsboro, OH

9/10 Total Points Dropped Points Details

14
13

6

10
15
9
12
1
5
5

83
76
71
68
67
59
56
52
52
51
40
39
16
10
8

Points Breakdown: 1st-15 2nd-14 3rd-13 4th-12 5th-11 6th-10 7th-9 8th-8 9th-7 10th-6 11- ->5

R/0 = Rained Out

- Dark gray square is dropped points

Wilmington, OH - 10 points
Point Pleasant, WV - 7 points
Hillsboro, OH - 5 points
McArthur, OH - 5 points
Wilmington, OH - 6 points
Point Pleasnt, WV - 5 points
McArthur, OH - 7 points
Piketon, OH - O points
Piketon, OH - O points
Piketon, OH - O points
Wilmington, OH - 5 points
Wilmington, OH - 5 points
Piketon, OH - O points
Piketon, OH - O points
Piketon, OH - O points



