TRACTURE TRUCK  Single Engine Modified Standings				Piketon, OH	Wilmington, OH	Wellston, OH	McArthur, OH	Point Pleasant, WV	Pomeroy, OH	Hillsboro, OH		
Position	Driver	Vehicle	4/30	6/4	7/15	7/17	7/26	8/12	8/18	9/10	<b>Total Points</b>	Dropped Points Details
1st	Randy Aber	Mr. Chevy	R/O	14		15	14	13	13	14	83	Wilmington, OH - 10 points
2nd	Chris Walsh	Chain Breaker		11	11	14	12		15	13	76	Point Pleasant, WV - 7 points
3rd	Mike Aber	Big Chief		9	14	7	15	14	12		71	Hillsboro, OH - 5 points
4th	Mike Hurtt & Mike Palmer	Mean Irene		12	15	13		15	7	6	68	McArthur, OH - 5 points
5th	Jay Gross	Neighbor's Nightmare		15		12	11	11	11	7	67	Wilmington, OH - 6 points
6th	Tim Kirk	Stage One		13	8	10	13		5	10	59	Point Pleasnt, WV - 5 points
7th	Mark Dawson	Family Feud		8	9	8		8	8	15	56	McArthur, OH - 7 points
8th	Keith Gibson	Bound for Glory Too			12		9	12	10	9	52	Piketon, OH - 0 points
8th	Gene Gibson	Bound for Glory			13		8	10	9	12	52	Piketon, OH - 0 points
10th	Jason Gibson	Old School			7		10	9	14	11	51	Piketon, OH - 0 points
11th	Tiffany Walsh	Teacher's Pet		7		11	6	5	6	5	40	Wilmington, OH - 5 points
12th	Sean Mefford	Honey Dipper		10		9	5	5	5	5	39	Wilmington, OH - 5 points
13th	Avery Adams	Buckeye Bandit			5			6	5		16	Piketon, OH - 0 points
14th	Christian Bennett & Jessica Bennett	Lucky Charm			5	5					10	Piketon, OH - 0 points
15th	Jaycob Gross	Sodbuster								8	8	Piketon, OH - 0 points
	Tony Panetta	Farmboy in the Fast Lane										
oints Breakdo	own: 1st-15 2nd-14 3rd-13 4th-12 5th- R/O = Rained Out	11 6th-10 7th-9 8th-8 9t	h-7 10t									
		Dark gray square is dropped points										